## P12000056673

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Addless)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(=====, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Consist to the state of the Consist			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
· ·			
,			

Office Use Only



200236605152

06722/12-01042-008 \*70.00

12 JUN 22 AM 10: I SECRETARY OF STATI

MRD 1/2

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Sosnola Consulting Gr	oup Inc		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	nd a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Javier I Alonso	(Printed or typed)		
321 NE 58th CT			
	Address		
Oakland Park, FL 33334 City, State & Zip			
3054322186	elephone number		
j.alonso2@att.net E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)	

**NOTE:** Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the cor	NAME Sosnola Consulting Grantion shall be:	roup inc	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing	address, if different is:
3	21 NE 58th CT		
Q	akland Park, FL 33334		
_			
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	nich the corporation is organized is:		
	L LAWFÙL BUSINËSS		
			F& 2
			59 E 70
			22
			83 _ 170
ARTICLE IV			
The number of share	es of stock is: 100		75 6
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	npg	95
Name and Tit	le:JAVIER I ALONSO/ CTO	Name and Title:	<b>福元</b> 一
Address:		Address:	
Addiess.	OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334		<del></del>
Name and Tit	le:BELINDA A ALONSO/ VP	Name and Title:	
Address:		A dalmana.	
Addiess.	OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334	Address.	
	DAKLAND FAHK, I E 35354	<del></del>	_
NI 1 72%			<u> </u>
Address:	le:		<del> </del>
Addiess.		Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<u></u>	
400000000000			
	REGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	
Name: Address:	JAVIER LALONSO	<del></del>	
Address:	321 NE 58TH CT OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334		
	DANLAND PARK, EL 33334		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and addi	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	BELINDA A ALONSO	<del></del>	
Address:	321 NE 58TH CT	<u></u>	
•	OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334		
Havina haan nama	d as registered agent to accept service of proc	oss for the above stated com	poration at the place designated in
this certificate. I am	familiar with and accept the appointment as re	ess for the woove stated corp poistered agent and agree to	act in this canacity
vivio corregionate, i min	i	ganereu agem una agree to	ace in this capacity
-			6/19/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	
I submit this docum	nent and affirm that the facts stated herein a	re true. I am aware that the	e false information submitted in a
aocument to the De	partment of State constitutes a third degree felo	ny as provided for in s.817.1	755, F.S.
	6X./		_,_,_
	MX		6/19/2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date